

MHPU120000692024

R.C.S.No.23/2024



ORDER BELOW EXH.11

Defendant appeared in the matter. He has provided Ld. Advocate though TLSA. Application at Exh. 11 is allowed. Seeking time to file W.S. is granted.

Bhor
Date : 09.07.2024.

(N.K.Nagargoje)
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune