

R.C.S.No.23/2024

MHPU120000692024



**ORDER BELOW EXH. 12**

V.P. is seen and find.

Bhor  
Date : 27.11.2024.

( N.K.Nagargoje )  
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,  
Bhor, Dist. Pune

R.C.S.No.23/2024

MHPU120000692024



**ORDER BELOW EXH. 13**

Address pursis is seen.

Bhor  
Date : 27.11.2024.

( N.K.Nagargoje )  
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,  
Bhor, Dist. Pune

R.C.S.No.23/2024

MHPU120000692024



**ORDER BELOW EXH. 14**

Exparte set aside application – O.S. to say.

Bhor  
Date : 27.11.2024.

( N.K.Nagargoje )  
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,  
Bhor, Dist. Pune

R.C.S.No.23/2024

MHPU120000692024



**ORDER BELOW EXH. 15**

Affidavit is seen

Bhor  
Date : 27.11.2024.

( N.K.Nagargoje )  
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,  
Bhor, Dist. Pune